Blutspenden in 08280 bis zum 04.07.2025

Fr
Mo
Di
Do
Fr

16.05.2025
10:30-13:30 Uhr

26.05.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
14:30-18:00 Uhr

03.07.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

04.07.2025
15:00-18:00 Uhr

Aue 08280
Aue, AWEBA
Damaschkestr. 7

Aue 08280
Aue, Kulturhaus
Goethestr. 2

Aue 08280
Aue, Clemens Winkler-Gymnasium
Gabelsbergerstr. 8

Aue-Bad Schlema 08280
Aue-Bad Schlema, Gemeindeverwaltung
Joliot-Curie-Stral3e 13

Aue 08280
Aue, Neuapostolische Kirche
LoRnitzer Str. 92



